

SALT LAKE COUNTY

Legislation Details

File #:	22-1	1143	Version: 1		Name:		
Туре:	Disc	Discussion Items			Status:	Passed	
File created:	11/2	28/2022			In control:	Council Work Session	
On agenda:	12/6	6/2022			Final action:	12/13/2022	
Title:	A Resolution of the Salt Lake County Council Approving Execution of an Interlocal Cooperation Agreement with the Wasatch Front Regional Council Providing for a \$20,000 Contribution Toward the Southwest Waterways Visioning Plan						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Staff Report, 2. 221122 Resolution.WFRC - Southwest Waterways Visioning Plan, 3. 221122 WFRC ILA - Southwest Waterways Visioning Plan, 4. Southwest Waterways - Scope, 5. SLCo-Letter of Concurrence-2022						
Date	Ver.	Action By	1		Act	ion	Result
12/13/2022	1	Council	Work Session		app	proved and forwarded	Pass
12/13/2022	1	County (Council		rati	fied	Pass